FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km
Qualifying 2 16/9/2023 14:30 .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:30:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 54.848 +0.382 14:36:59.254 14 55.323 +0.399 14:43:40.348
(32) Farish Hafiy 8 54.914 +0.448 14:37:54.168 15 56.265 +1.341 14:44:36.613
1 1:10.781 +16.614 14:31:58.142 9 54.799 +0.333 14:38:48.967 16 55.087 +0.163 14:45:31.700
2 57.589 +3.422 14:32:55.731 10 54.965 +0.499 14:39:43.932
3 57.614 +3.447 14:33:53.345 1" 56.820 +2.354 14:40:40.752
4 54.787 +0.620 14:34:48.132 12 1:04.593 +10.127 14:41:45.345
5 54.701 +0.534 14:35:42.833 13 1:03.231 +8.765 14:42:48.576
6 54.285 +0.118 14:36:37.118 14 54.788 +0.322 14:43:43.364
7 54.167 14:37:31.285 15 55.746 +1.280 14:44:39.110
8 55.110 +0.943 14:38:26.395 16 54.466 14:45:33.576
9 54.415 +0.248 14:39:20.810
10 55.179 +1.012 14:40:15.989 (27) Adam Danial
11 54.536 +0.369 14:41:10.525 1 1:05.207 +10.518 14:31:39.746
12 54.630 +0.463 14:42:05.155 2 56.693 +2.004 14:32:36.439
13 54.583 +0.416 14:42:59.738 3 55.859 +1.170 14:33:32.298
14 54.628 +0.461 14:43:54.366 4 55.273 +0.584 14:34:27.571
15 55.091 +0.924 14:44:49.457 5 55.046 +0.357 14:35:22.617
16 54.869 +0.702 14:45:44.326 6 55.316 +0.627 14:36:17.933
7 54.801 +0.112 14:37:12.734
(33) Farres Putra 8 54.807 +0.118 14:38:07.541
1 1:07.593 +13.266 14:31:28.805 9 57.694 +3.005 14:39:05.235
2 57.231 +2.904 14:32:26.036 10 54.822 +0.133 14:40:00.057
3 55.882 +1.555 14:33:21.918 1 54.689 14:40:54.746
4 55.160 +0.833 14:34:17.078 12 54.758 +0.069 14:41:49.504
5 54.795 +0.468 14:35:11.873 13 55.245 +0.556 14:42:44.749
6 54.911 +0.584 14:36:06.784 14 55.802 +1.113 14:43:40.551
7 55.034 +0.707 14:37:01.818 15 55.367 +0.678 14:44:35.918
8 1:10.002 +15.675 14:38:11.820 16 55.461 +0.772 14:45:31.379
9 56.398 +2.071 14:39:08.218
10 54.942 +0.615 14:40:03.160 (34) Emil Idzhar
11 54.551 +0.224 14:40:57.711 1 1:08.600 +13.890 14:31:37.457
12 55.014 +0.687 14:41:52.725 2 56.003 +1.293 14:32:33.460
13 55.034 +0.707 14:42:47.759 3 55.447 +0.737 14:33:28.907
14 54.728 +0.401 14:43:42.487 4 57.238 +2.528 14:34:26.145
15 56.216 +1.889 14:44:38.703 5 54.741 +0.031 14:35:20.886
16 54.327 14:45:33.030 6 55.033 +0.323 14:36:15.919
7 55.138 +0.428 14:37:11.057
(28) Sharf Muhriz 8 54.827 +0.117 14:38:05.884
1 1:13.013 +18.592 14:31:53.678 9 55.150 +0.440 14:39:01.034
2 1:00.131 +5.710 14:32:53.809 10 1:01.775 +7.065 14:40:02.809
3 1:03.000 +8.579 14:33:56.809 1 54.784 +0.074 14:40:57.593
4 55.282 +0.861 14:34:52.091 12 54.732 +0.022 14:41:52.325
5 55.054 +0.633 14:35:47.145 13 55.571 +0.861 14:42:47.896
6 54.849 +0.428 14:36:41.994 14 55.009 +0.299 14:43:42.905
7 54.626 +0.205 14:37:36.620 15 55.086 +0.376 14:44:37.991
8 54.765 +0.344 14:38:31.385 16 54.710 14:45:32.701
9 1:00.129 +5.708 14:39:31.514
10 57.524 +3.103 14:40:29.038 (31) Asyraff Zaquan
11 54.421 14:41:23.459 1 1:15.937 +21.013 14:31:29.779
12 58.315 +3.894 14:42:21.774 2 1:01.332 +6.408 14:32:31.111
13 56.476 +2.055 14:43:18.250 3 57.670 +2.746 14:33:28.781
14 55.412 +0.991 14:44:13.662 4 56.314 +1.390 14:34:25.095
15 58.364 +3.943 14:45:12.026 5 57.229 +2.305 14:35:22.324
6 55.516 +0.592 14:36:17.840
(29) Adi Putra 7 55.603 +0.679 14:37:13.443
1 1:18.227 +23.761 14:31:23.413 8 55.005 +0.081 14:38:08.448
2 58.414 +3.948 14:32:21.827 9 55.366 +0.442 14:39:03.814
3 56.585 +2.119 14:33:18.412 10 55.396 +0.472 14:39:59.210
4 55.664 +1.198 14:34:14.076 1" 55.208 +0.284 14:40:54.418
5 55.197 +0.731 14:35:09.273 12 54.924 14:41:49.342
6 55.133 +0.667 14:36:04.406 13 55.683 +0.759 14:42:45.025
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